
Thoughts? Questions? Let us know!
@CorumGroup

Tech M&A Monthly
Starts in 2 minutes





Email questions to 

info@corumgroup.com

This event is being recorded
On demand webcast will be available at 

www.corumgroup.com

We welcome your questions!



▪ 90 Minutes

▪ Industry Update

▪ Overview of the M&A 
Process

Merge Briefing



▪ Half-Day

▪ Tech M&A Bootcamp

▪ The most attended 
tech executive 
conference in history

Selling Up, Selling Out



▪ Half-Day

▪ Tech M&A Bootcamp

▪ The most attended 
tech executive 
conference in history

▪ 90 Minutes

▪ Industry Update

▪ Overview of the M&A 
Process



CorumGroup.com

35 400+36
Years in business

$10B
In wealth created

400+
Closed transactions



Detailed, professional, 
global process

Team approach, 
senior dealmakers

World Technology
Council

SOLD MORE SOFTWARE-RELATED FIRMS THAN ANYONE

Focus—sell side, 
technology only

World Tech M&A Leaders



EducationResearch

Valuation Database

World Tech M&A Leaders



▪ Since 1990, the most 
attended executive 
conference in technology 
history

▪ More events hosted than 
all other competitive 
conferences combined

▪ Over $3 trillion in 
transaction value by 
attendees – buyers
and sellers

The definitive tech
M&A education

World Tech M&A Leaders



8 Stages for an
Optimal Outcome

IntegrationClosingDue
Diligence

NegotiationDiscoveryContactResearchPreparation



Past Attendees Include



Tech M&A Monthly
Starts in 1 minutes

Thoughts? Questions? Let us know!
@CorumGroup



Insider Secrets for Greater M&A Success
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Rielly Milne, SVP, Communication Strategy, Corum Group Ltd.

▪ Rielly manages and oversees the production of Corum’s 
webcasts and online events in coordination with the 
World Financial Symposiums.

▪ He brings media production experience from technology 
reviews, hospitality promotion, sporting event live 
streaming, and travel content. 

▪ Prior to joining Corum in 2019, he was a coxswain for the 
U.S. Men's Rowing Team in Oakland, CA during their 
preparations and trials for the 2020 Tokyo Olympics. 

▪ Rielly holds a bachelor's degree from the University of 
Washington in Communication.

Presented By
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Email questions to 

info@corumgroup.com

This event is being recorded
On demand webcast will be available at 

www.corumgroup.com

We welcome your questions!





Presented By
Bruce Milne

Chief Executive Officer
Corum Group Ltd.

CEO’s Desk
Merger Myths & Misperceptions
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Presented By
Brenden Keene

Senior Marketing 
Coordinator

Corum Group Ltd.
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Thank you to our 
sponsors
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Tech M&A Market Report:
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2024 Mega Deals (Jan-Feb)

INFRASTRUCTURE
3 Deals – $20B

CONSUMER
2 Deals – $5.0B

VERTICAL
5 Deals – $46B



Horizontal
SOFTWARE MARKET

Public Valuation Multiples

3.00 x

3.50 x

4.00 x

4.50 x

5.00 x

10.00 x

12.00 x

14.00 x

16.00 x

18.00 x

20.00 x

22.00 x

EV/SEV/EBITDA

Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24

EV/EBITDA 19.06 x 19.64 x 19.20 x 19.80 x 19.99 x 20.97 x 19.54 x 18.16 x 17.08 x 19.18 x 19.54 x 19.34 x 19.61 x

EV/S 3.99 x 3.82 x 3.71 x 3.97 x 4.22 x 4.38 x 4.19 x 3.88 x 3.47 x 3.97 x 4.38 x 4.28 x 4.67 x



Horizontal
SOFTWARE VALUATIONS

Public Valuation MultiplesSubsector Sales EBITDA Examples

Business Intelligence 6.27x 21.8x

Marketing 4.61x 23.0x

ERP 5.09x 19.1x

Human Resources 6.26x 19.8x

SCM 12.6x 45.4x

Payments 2.60x 13.3x

Other 3.13x 13.3x



Horizontal
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Document Management

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Printhof [Switzerland]​
Acquirer: Groupe Factoria [Groupe Baelen] [France]
- Document management software & services

Seller: Stars Information Solutions [USA]
Acquirer: CASO Document Management [USA]
- Enterprise document management software



Talent Management

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: HiredScore [USA]
Acquirer: Workday [USA]
- Talent acquisition & orchestration SaaS

Seller: Bonrepublic [Austria]​
Acquirer: HRworks [Maguar] [Germany]
- Talent management software

Seller: Untapped [USA]
Acquirer: Podium Education [USA]
- Candidate screening & recruitment software

Horizontal
DEAL SPOTLIGHT



Horizontal
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Fleet Management

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Zoba [USA]​
Acquirer: Marti [Turkey]
- Fleet optimization & decision automation software

Seller: Safe Fleet [Oak Hill Capital] [USA]
Acquirer: Clarience Technologies [USA]
- AI-based fleet management software



Internet
SOFTWARE MARKET

Public Valuation Multiples

1.00 x

1.50 x

2.00 x

2.50 x

10.00 x

12.00 x

14.00 x

16.00 x

EV/SEV/EBITDA

Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24

EV/EBITDA 14.51 x 13.73 x 14.29 x 15.48 x 15.84 x 14.26 x 16.24 x 15.08 x 13.87 x 15.54 x 14.92 x 14.68 x 13.29 x

EV/S 1.92 x 1.92 x 1.65 x 1.66 x 1.72 x 2.10 x 1.81 x 1.74 x 1.40 x 1.66 x 1.75 x 1.61 x 1.69 x



Subsector Sales EBITDA Examples

Diversified Internet 3.27x 16.5x

eCommerce 0.93x 12.8x

Social Network 1.11x 3.60x

Travel & Leisure 3.07x 15.6x

Internet
SOFTWARE VALUATIONS



Internet
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Travel

SOLD TO

Seller: Culture Trip [United Kingdom]
Acquirer: US News & World Report [USA]

- Online travel-related information and booking services



Internet
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Marketplaces

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: The Citizenry [USA]
Acquirer: Havenly [USA]
- Home décor goods marketplace

Seller: Wish [USA]​
Acquirer: Qoo10 [Singapore]
Transaction Value: $173M
- Online e-commerce shopping site & mobile application

Seller: HomeQ [Sweden]
Acquirer: Schibsted [Norway]
- Online rental apartments marketplace



Internet
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Online Youth Entertainment

SOLD TO

Seller: Complex [Buzzfeed] [USA]
Acquirer: NTWRK [USA]
Transaction Value: $108M

- Online youth entertainment platform



IT Services
DEVELOPED MARKETS

Public Valuation Multiples

0.40 x

0.60 x

0.80 x

1.00 x

1.20 x

1.40 x

6.00 x

7.00 x

8.00 x

9.00 x

10.00 x

11.00 x

12.00 x

13.00 x

14.00 x

EV/SEV/EBITDA

Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24

EV/EBITDA 12.69 x 12.13 x 12.39 x 11.40 x 11.81 x 12.02 x 12.12 x 10.50 x 10.52 x 12.06 x 12.22 x 12.54 x 13.93 x

EV/S 1.29 x 1.29 x 1.37 x 1.23 x 1.28 x 1.22 x 1.25 x 1.20 x 1.20 x 1.27 x 1.28 x 1.30 x 1.42 x



IT Services
EMERGING MARKETS

Public Valuation Multiples

1.50 x

2.00 x

2.50 x

3.00 x

3.50 x

4.00 x

4.50 x

5.00 x

5.00 x

8.00 x

11.00 x

14.00 x

17.00 x

20.00 x

23.00 x

EV/SEV/EBITDA

Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24

EV/EBITDA 20.69 x 20.06 x 18.84 x 18.28 x 15.82 x 16.44 x 16.53 x 16.51 x 14.69 x 16.40 x 17.44 x 19.13 x 19.31 x

EV/S 3.62 x 3.81 x 3.42 x 3.19 x 3.03 x 2.85 x 2.76 x 2.78 x 2.26 x 2.76 x 3.23 x 3.00 x 3.34 x



IT Services
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Focused Systems Integrators

SOLD TO

Seller: GLiNTECH [Australia]
Acquirer: Valiantys [Keensight Capital] [France]
- Atlassian Platinum-partnered IT services provider

SOLD TO

Seller: Simply-Communicate [United Kingdom]
Acquirer: Arthur J. Gallagher & Co. [USA]
- Microsoft-based workplace communication & IT consultancy

SOLD TO

Seller: Levana [France]
Acquirer: SQLI [France]
- Digital transformation agency

SOLD TO

Seller: Digitek Solutions [USA]
Acquirer: Alta Vista Technology [USA]
- Sage-partnered business process consulting and software development services



IT Services
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Security IT Services

SOLD TO

Seller: Security Research Labs [Germany]
Acquirer: Allurity [Trill impact] [Sweden]
- Security consultancy services

SOLD TO

Seller: Expert Line [France]
Acquirer: Neverhack [France]
- Cybersecurity services

SOLD TO

Seller: VMD Corp. [USA]
Acquirer: Xcelerate Solutions [USA]
- Enterprise security integration services

Seller: GoldSky Security [USA]
Acquirer: 360 Advanced [USA]
- IT security and complaince services

SOLD TO



IT Services
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Healthcare IT Services

SOLD TO

Seller: GlocalMind [USA]
Acquirer: Apollo Intelligence [Frazier Healthcare Partners] [USA]
- Healthcare market research firm

SOLD TO

Seller: HealthScape Advisors [Convey Health Solutions [TPG Capital]] [USA]
Acquirer: The Chartis Group [Audax Management Company] [USA]
- Healthcare management consulting services

SOLD TO

Seller: Avant Healthcare Marketing [USA]
Acquirer: Real Chemistry [New Mountain Capital] [USA]
- Pharmaceutical marketing services

SOLD TO

Seller: SourcEdge Solutions [USA]
Acquirer: Alivia Analytics [USA]
- Claims systems modernization services



Consumer
SOFTWARE MARKET

Public Valuation Multiples

1.00 x

1.50 x

2.00 x

2.50 x

3.00 x

3.50 x

10.00 x

12.00 x

14.00 x

16.00 x

18.00 x

20.00 x

22.00 x

EV/SEV/EBITDA

Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24

EV/EBITDA 17.27 x 18.30 x 16.92 x 13.53 x 14.27 x 15.79 x 14.00 x 12.41 x 12.75 x 13.93 x 11.96 x 13.77 x 12.64 x

EV/S 2.55 x 2.55 x 2.49 x 2.45 x 2.58 x 3.03 x 2.87 x 2.76 x 2.44 x 2.96 x 2.99 x 3.30 x 3.26 x



Consumer
SOFTWARE VALUATIONS

Subsector Sales EBITDA Examples

Casual Gaming 3.08x 12.5x

Core Gaming 3.23x 12.2x

Other 3.29x 28.0x



2024 Mega Deals (Jan-Feb)

CONSUMER
2 Deals – $5.0B

SOLD TO

Seller: The Walt Disney Company (Indian Streaming and Television 
Business) [India]
Acquirer: Viacom18 Media [Reliance Industries] [India]
Transaction Value: $3.9B
- Operator of streaming and television business based out of India

SOLD TO

Seller: Jagex [The Carlyle Group] [United Kingdom]
Acquirer: CVC Capital Partners/Haveli Investments [United Kingdom]
Transaction Value: reported $1.1B
- Videogames developer

Indian Streaming and 
Television Business



Consumer
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Video Games

SOLD TO

Seller: Interactive Creation [Macedonia]
Acquirer: Magic Media & Entertainment Group [Ireland]

- 3D games development studio



Consumer
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Gambling

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Olympus Game [Bulgaria]
Acquirer: BD Multimedia [France]
- Online crypto P2E games

Seller: Jackpocket [USA]​
Acquirer: DraftKings [USA]
Transaction Value: $750M
- Digital lottery mobile application

Seller: Instant Win Gaming [United Kingdom]
Acquirer: Allwyn Entertainment [Switzerland]
- Online instant win games provider



Consumer
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Sports App

SOLD TO

Seller: Shotzoom [USA]
Acquirer: Golf Genius [USA]

- Digital golf and coaching community platform



Vertical
SOFTWARE MARKET

Public Valuation Multiples

3.00 x

3.20 x

3.40 x

3.60 x

3.80 x

4.00 x

4.20 x

4.40 x

4.60 x

4.80 x

5.00 x

10.00 x

12.00 x

14.00 x

16.00 x

18.00 x

20.00 x

22.00 x

24.00 x

EV/SEV/EBITDA

Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24

EV/EBITDA 20.59 x 20.80 x 21.83 x 21.27 x 22.91 x 22.17 x 22.09 x 20.73 x 19.29 x 20.38 x 21.71 x 21.37 x 21.87 x

EV/S 4.07 x 4.11 x 4.15 x 4.33 x 4.24 x 4.75 x 4.49 x 4.15 x 3.65 x 4.25 x 4.49 x 4.46 x 4.40 x



Subsector Sales EBITDA Examples

A/E/C 12.3x 46.6x

Automotive 2.47x 19.4x

Energy & Environment 3.40x 22.4x

Financial Services 5.85x 18.6x

Government 2.08x 15.4x

Healthcare 1.15x 23.1x

Real Estate 1.74x 80.6x

Other 3.99x 20.1x

Vertical
SOFTWARE VALUATIONS



2024 Mega Deals (Jan-Feb)

VERTICAL
5 Deals – $46B

Seller: Altium [USA]
Acquirer: Renesas Electronics Corporation [Japan]
Transaction Value: $5.9B (21.8x EV/Sales and 59.8x EV/EBITDA)
- PCB EDA software

SOLD TO

Seller: Believe [France]
Acquirer: EQT/TCV [Sweden]
Transaction Value: $1.6B
- PCB EDA software

SOLD TO



Vertical
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

SOLD TO

Seller: Visiodent [France]
Acquirer: Cegedim [France]
- Dental & health care management software

Seller: Osimis [Belgium]
Acquirer: deepc [Germany]
- Medical imaging software

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Twill [USA]​
Acquirer: DarioHealth [USA]
Transaction Value: $34.4M
- Digital-led care management software

Seller: Healint [Singapore]
Acquirer: Aptar Digital Health [AptarGroup] [USA]
- Virtual clinical trial management software

AI Healthcare



Vertical
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Automotive

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Airbiquity (technology assets and IP) [USA]
Acquirer: Karma Automotive [Wanxiang Group Corporation] [USA]
- Automotive telematics software

Seller: Autovia [Exponent Private Equity] [United Kingdom]​
Acquirer: carwow [United Kingdom]
- Automotive content & commerce services

Seller: AutoGo [USA]
Acquirer: Dealer Alchemist [USA]
- Automotive digital advertising & analytics software

Technology assets and IP



Vertical
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

SOLD TO

Seller: Third Financial Software [Grafton Capital] [United Kingdom]
Acquirer: Nucleus Financial Platforms [United Kingdom]
- Investment & wealth management software

Seller: Zafin Labs Americas [Canada]
Acquirer: Nordic Capital [Sweden]
- Financial management software

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Giant Oak (GOST) [USA]​
Acquirer: Saifr [Fidelity Labs] [USA]
- Financial media screening & monitoring software

Seller: Visible Alpha [USA]
Acquirer: S&P Global [USA]
- Financial analysis software

FinTech



Vertical
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

SOLD TO

Seller: Nualang [Ireland]
Acquirer: Wayside Publishing [USA]
- Language learning software

Seller: Arc Technology [United Kingdom]
Acquirer: Software Circle [United Kingdom]
Transaction Value: $1.8M
- Student administration software

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: SchoolNow [USA]​
Acquirer: SchoolStatus [USA]
- School communication management software

Seller: Writable [USA]
Acquirer: HMH [Veritas Capital] [USA]
- Writing practice & assessment software

EdTech



Infrastructure
SOFTWARE MARKET

Public Valuation Multiples

1.00 x

1.50 x

2.00 x

2.50 x

3.00 x

3.50 x

4.00 x

4.50 x

5.00 x

10.00 x

11.00 x

12.00 x

13.00 x

14.00 x

15.00 x

16.00 x

17.00 x

18.00 x

19.00 x

20.00 x

EV/SEV/EBITDA

Feb-23 Mar-23 Apr-23 May-23 Jun-23 Jul-23 Aug-23 Sep-23 Oct-23 Nov-23 Dec-23 Jan-24 Feb-24

EV/EBITDA 14.60 x 15.62 x 14.51 x 16.73 x 15.60 x 15.87 x 16.75 x 15.27 x 14.23 x 17.38 x 19.38 x 19.55 x 18.76 x

EV/S 3.81 x 3.87 x 4.03 x 4.46 x 4.63 x 4.56 x 4.56 x 4.34 x 4.26 x 4.34 x 4.46 x 4.55 x 4.77 x



Public Valuation Multiples

Infrastructure
SOFTWARE VALUATIONS

Subsector Sales EBITDA Examples

Application Lifecycle 5.02x 12.7x

Endpoint 6.10x 26.6x

Network Management 2.29x 16.6x

Security 6.25x 19.7x

Storage & Hosting 4.14x 45.0x

Other 3.42x 17.8x



2024 Mega Deals (Jan-Feb)

INFRASTRUCTURE
3 Deals – $20B

SOLD TO

Seller: Everbridge [USA]
Acquirer: Thoma Bravo [USA]
Transaction Value: $1.5B
- Critical event management SaaS

SOLD TO

Seller: Broadcom (end-user computing division) [USA]
Acquirer: KKR [USA]
Transaction Value: $4.0B
- Desktop & application virtualization software

end-user computing division



Infrastructure
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Development Tools

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Ethereal Engine [USA]​
Acquirer: Infinite Reality [USA]
Transaction Value: $75M
- 3D web engine development software

Seller: LEAD Technologies [USA]
Acquirer: Apryse [Canada]
- Application development software



Infrastructure
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

Network Management

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Atrinet (NetACE network technology) [Israel]
Acquirer: ServiceNow [USA]
- Network management & service automation software

Seller: AKIPS [Australia]​
Acquirer: Tufin [Turn/River] [Israel]
- Network & infrastructure monitoring software

Seller: Senet [USA]
Acquirer: Netmore [Sweden]
- LoRaWAN network software

NetACE network technology



Infrastructure
DEAL SPOTLIGHT

SOLD TO

Seller: DFL Technology [USA]
Acquirer: Reveal [USA]
- Identity & biometrics capturing software

Seller: ZeroFox [USA]
Acquirer: Haveli [USA]
Transaction Value: $350M
- External threat intelligence & protection software

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

SOLD TO

Seller: Cyber Threat Cognitive Intelligence [USA]​
Acquirer: Armis [Insight Partners] [USA]
- Pre-attack threat intelligence software

Seller: Onfido [United Kingdom]
Acquirer: Entrust [USA]
- Identity verification SaaS

AI-Enabled Security



Corum Research Report
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SCOT COCANOUR
FOUNDER & CEO

BRIAN SWEAT
VP & GENERAL 
MANAGER
Alterity
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BARRY LARSON
CEO
Trusty Ox
the creators of
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What was your motivation for 
pursuing an M&A process?
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M&A process?
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What key lessons would you share 
with Tech CEOs considering M&A?
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How did selling your business 
improve your life?
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After the Deal – Celebration  



www.CorumGroup.com



Thank you!
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